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The fog breaks on a new day. Carvins Cove's lighter 
shades and high variation inspire fresh feelings of 
warmth and charm. 

100%
Waterproof

Easy To
Clean

Installation 

Core

Size

Thickness

Wear Layer

Edge Profile

Foundations Multi-Format Flooring

Sq. Feet Per Carton

Pieces Per Carton

Weight Per Carton

Cartons Per Pallet

Indoor Air Quality

Lead Score Card: EQ4.3

CHPS 01350

Phthalates: ASTM F3414 - 20 

Packaging

Environmental

Floating

SPC

7" x 48"

4.5mm

6mil

Square

GlueDown

LVP

7" x 48"

1.6mm

6mil

Square

28.68 sqft

12

43.4 lbs

55

65.40 sqft

28

38.8 lbs

55

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Multi-Format
Flooring

urbansurfaces.comScratch
Resistant
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